
ORCHIDS THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, WADGAON SHERI 
Near Ayyappa Tempie, Siddhi Nagar, Mahadev Nagar, Wadgaon Sheri, Pune, Maharashtra - 411014 

Run and Managed by: Randive Education Trusts 

Fee Structure Academic Year 2025-26 

Grades| 
Due - Dates 

Nursery 

LKG 

UKG 

Grade I 

Grade ll 

Grade llI 

Grade IV 

Grade V 

Grade VI 

Grade VII 

Grade VII 

Instalment 1 

10th April 25 

PRINCIPAL 

32,800 

36,000 

36,000 

40,000 

40,000 

42,800 

42,800 

45,600 

45,600 

48,800 

48,800 

ORCHIDS THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

WADGAONSHERI, PUNE 

Instalmnent 2 

10th Aug 25 

32,800 

36,000 

36,000 

40,000 

40,000 

42,800 

42,800 

45,600 

45,600 

48,800 

48,800 

www.orchids.eduin 

Instalment 3 

10th Nov 25 

16,400 

18,000 

18,000 

20,000 

20,000 

21,400 

21,400 

22,800 

22,800 

24,400 

24,400 

The Internatlonal School 

Total 
Academic 

Fee 

82,000 

ORCHIDS 

90,000 

90,000 

1,00,000 

1,00,000 

1,07,000 

1,07,000 

1,14,000 

1,14,000 

1,22,000 

1,22,000 

SchÏol Manager 
Orchids The International School 

Wadgaonsheri, Pune- 411014. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

