ORCHIDS THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, WADGAON SHERI

Near Ayyappa Temple, Siddhi Nagar, Mahadev Nagar, Wadgaon Sheri, Pune, Maharashtra - 411014





Fee Structure Academic Year 2025-26

Grades \ Due - Dates	Instalment 1 10th April 25	Instalment 2 10th Aug 25	Instalment 3 10th Nov 25	Total Academic Fee
LKG	36,000	36,000	18,000	90,000
UKG	36,000	36,000	18,000	90,000
Grade I	40,000	40,000	20,000	1,00,000
Grade II	40,000	40,000	20,000	1,00,000
Grade III	42,800	42,800	21,400	1,07,000
Grade IV	42,800	42,800	21,400	1,07,000
Grade V	45,600	45,600	22,800	1,14,000
Grade VI	45,600	45,600	22,800	1,14,000
Grade VII	48,800	48,800	24,400	1,22,000
Grade VIII	48,800	48,800	24,400	1,22,000

PRINCIPAL
ORCHIDS THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
WADGAONSHERI, PUNE

School Manager
Orchids The International School
Wadgaonsheri, Pune- 411014.